ASU HR

6.30.20

Date: _

This document is made available electronically by the Minnesota Legislative Reference Library as part of an ongoing digital archiving project. https://www.lrl.mn.gov

Amendment #1

Contract Start Date:	7/1/19	Total Contract Amount:	\$377,881
Original Contract Expiration Date:	6/30/21	Original Contract:	\$133,960
Current Contract Expiration Date:	N/A	Previous Amendment(s) Total:	N/A
Requested Contract Expiration Date:	N/A	This Amendment:	\$243,921
This amendment is between the Mir Administrative Services Unit (Agency	nesota Departmo /).	ent of Administration Human Res	ources (Admin) and the
	R	ecitals	
Admin currently has an inter-agency Amendment is to establish the FY21	contract with th amount.	e Agency for FY20-21 SmART ser	vices. This Contract
4. Consideration and Payment i	s amended as	follows:	
FY21 amount to be determined i invoice the Agency quarterly, in	n June 2020 . Th an equal amount	eement is \$133,960 for FY20 with ne total obligation will not exceed a each quarter, for the services ou by payment to Admin for the servi	\$377,881. Admin will
STATE ENCUMBRANCE VERIFICA	ATION Individua	al certifies that funds have been e	encumbered as required
by Minn. Stat. §§ 16A.15 and 16C.05	5.		
Signed:		contract Atrack	red-
Purchase Order: 300 - 80e	- The	was ormally	- per of as
Date: 10 (28/20	0	contract Attack was originally BPA CHCB Sot is latten, I also	tup) - 10 011011
ASU-HR	Mo	laten, I also	FOT IT OF A BO
Administrative Services Unit (A	gency)	DPM - CITION COC	indug i bra
By: Su Sus	(with o	delegated authority)	
By: Sam Sands – ED Forum Director		,,	
Title: Executive Director			
Date: 6-25-2020			
Department of Administration (A	Admin)		
By: denou Maligar	Cwith	delegated authority)	
Lenora Madigan	(with	delegated authority)	
Title: Deputy Commissioner			